
NAME/POSITION CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL 

President 
     T.V. Taylor 

Box 1464 
Warman, SK     S0K 4S0 

(306)-668-6879 
tvtaylor@sasktel.net 

Vice-president 
     Dale Berglund 

Box 504  
Bengough, SK    S0C 0K0 

(306)-268-2820 
daleandmarieberglund@hotmail.ca 

Secretary 
     Lisa McDougall 

RR #3 Site 6 Comp 9 
Prince Albert, SK     S6V 5R1 

(306)-961-0933 
lmcdougall98@gmail.com 

Treasurer 
     Sandy Taylor 

Box 1464 
Warman, SK     S0K 4S0 

(306)-668-6879 
taylor.s@sasktel.net  

Chair of Finance 
     Carolyn Bagnell 

Box 1594 
Warman, SK     S0K 4S0 

(306)-221-2263 
bagnell@sasktel.net 

Chair of Coaches 
           Chad Litzenberger 

182 AE Adams 
Saskatoon, SK    S7K 5M7 

(306)-955-2030 
Chad.litzenberger@nutrien.com 

Athlete’s Representative 
     Megan Neuman 

201 285 Kingsmere Blvd 
Saskatoon, SK    S7J 4J6 

(306)-960-4828 
meganmarie9907@gmail.com 

Director 
     Lorna Hattum-Snider 

75 Matheson Cres 
Regina, SK     S4R 5C3 

(306)-545-1233 
lhattum@sasktel.net 

Chair of Participation and 
Development 
 Tammy Guthrie 

988 1st Street East 
Prince Albert, SK    S6V 0C4 

(306)-980-7975 
guthrie_3@msn.com 
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Chair of NCCP 
     Dale Berglund 

Box 504  
Bengough, SK    S0C 0K0 

(306)-268-2820 
daleandmarieberglund@hotmail.ca 

Chair of Officials 
      Ross Kostron 

15 Labelle Place 
Regina, SK    S4N 1T9 

(306)-533-3365 
Rossk@myaccess.ca 

Chair of Grading Board Commitee 
     Brian Cook 

411 Leopold Cres 
Regina, SK      S4T 6N8 

(306)-525-8384 
smotra.cook@sasktel.net 

Chair of Selection Committee 
           Chad Litzenberger 

182 AE Adams 
Saskatoon, SK    S7K 5M7 

(306)-955-2030 
Chad.litzenberger@nutrien.com 

Chair of Discipline Committee 
     Dale Berglund 

Box 504  
Bengough, SK    S0C 0K0 

(306)-268-2820 
daleandmarieberglund@hotmail.ca 

Registrar 
      Kate Schneider 

Box 271 
Vibank, SK     S0G4Y0 

(306)-762-4629 
judomom.kate@sasktel.net 

Website Editor 
     Michelle Wiens 

1243 Grafton Avenue 
Moose Jaw, SK     S6H3S7 

(306)-691-0051 
jmwiens@sasktel.net 

Judo Saskatchewan Committee Members 2017-2018 


